Ligurbike

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori
1 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:59:57

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

10/2/2016.09:00

_
o B

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
6 1:37.253 +3.411 40.243 23.978 33.032
(139) William PAREDI
1 1:40.916 41.479 26.183 33.254 (62) Simone GUISCARDO
2 1:39.729 -1.187 40.353 25.224 34152 1 1:54.751 48.379 29.649 36.723
3 1:37.823 -1.906 40.365 24.118 33340 2 1:43.515 -11.236 41.633 26.514 35.368
4 1:36.013 -1.810 38.976 24.425 32612 3 1:41.182 -2.333 42.254 25.754 33.174
5 1:34.149 -1.864 37.791 23.171 33.187 4 1:37.946 -3.236 39.717 25.625 32.604
6 1:33.315 -0.834 38.826 23.349 31.140 5 1:38.977 +1.031 40.351 25.189 33.437
7 1:31.762 -1.553 38.431 22.538 30.793 6 1:39.033 +0.056 40.251 26.298 32.484
8 1:32.639 +0.877 37.218 23.139 32282 7 1:34.397 -4.636 39.155 24.343 30.899
9 1:32.355 -0.284 37.072 24.282 31.001 8 1:34.421 +0.024 39.654 23.696 31.071
10 1:29.180 -3.175 36.044 21.822 31314 9 1:33.926 -0.495 38.666 23.214 32.046
(811) Luigi COMENSOLI (177) Morgan RAMPIN
1 1:42.316 44.043 24.758 33515 1 1:46.077 44.091 26.681 35.305
2 1:38.834 -3.482 39.853 25.255 33.726 2 1:41.434 -4.643 41.567 25.414 34.453
3 1:34.739 -4.095 39.775 22,982 31982 3 1:38.626 -2.808 40.266 24.126 34.234
4 1:33.431 -1.308 39.904 22.514 31.013 4 1:37.595 -1.031 40.203 24.610 32.782
5 1:29.710 -3.721 38.413 22.179 29.118 5 1:37.250 -0.345 39.982 24.328 32.940
6 1:31.686 +1.976 38.915 21.736 31.035 6 1:37.144 -0.106 40.533 23.903 32.708
7 1:35.529 -1.615 39.434 24.166 31.929
(17) Amde ALLIOD
1 1:52.281 45.280 29.336 37.665 (55) Domenico DI GREGORIO
2 1:45.312 -6.969 43.348 26.841 35123 1 1:59.849 51.538 29.595 38.716
3 1:39.740 -5.572 41.480 25.674 32586 2 1:46.769 -13.080 44.160 27.087 35.522
4 1:32.982 -6.758 39.080 23.326 30.576 3 1:41.318 -5.451 41.352 25.997 33.969
5 1:40.162 +7.180 40.784 22.814 36.564 4 1:37.962 -3.356 39.826 24.638 33.498
6 1:33.982 -6.180 40.795 22.506 30.681 5 1:39.634 +1.672 40.285 24.965 34.384
7 1:31.060 -2.922 38.924 22.376 29.760 6 1:40.913 +1.279 41.024 26.771 33.118
8 1:31.278 +0.218 38.633 22.623 30.022 7 1:37.597 -3.316 40.146 24.214 33.237
9 1:33.217 +1.939 37.580 23.024 32613 8 1:35.695 -1.902 38.334 24.531 32.830
9 1:38.619 +2.924 41.017 25.147 32.455
(95) Claudio RICCI
1 1:44.538 44.607 25.531 34.400 (11) Giovanni MORGANTI
2 1:41.273 -3.265 42.001 24.889 34383 1 1:52.281 44.298 28.148 39.835
3 1:42.088 +0.815 40.774 25.236 36.078 2 1:47.392 -4.889 44.887 27.070 35.435
4 1:39.458 -2.630 40.715 24.213 34530 3 1:39.854 -7.538 42.379 24.936 32.539
5 1:37.701 -1.757 40.247 24.393 33.061 4 1:36.091 -3.763 39.810 24.267 32.014
6 1:34.433 -3.268 39.162 23.348 31.923 5 1:38.328 +2.237 40.489 25.289 32.550
7 1:32.722 -1.711 37.852 22.063 32.807
(123) Stefano GUADAGNI
(71) Marco MORGANTI 1 2:00.683 53.566 28.730 38.387
1 1:41.416 43.302 24.846 33.268 2 1:46.896 -13.787 45.012 26.500 35.384
2 1:40.863 -0.553 42.829 23.889 34.145 3 1:43.761 -3.135 46.100 24.516 33.145
3 1:35.454 -5.409 39.967 23.579 31908 4 1:38.815 -4.946 42.883 24.169 31.763
4 1:34.841 -0.613 39.709 22.786 32346 5 1:36.373 -2.442 40.029 23.507 32.837
5 1:33.842 -0.999 38.923 23.556 31.363 6 1:40.868 +4.495 42.552 25.378 32.938
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Ligurbike

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori
1 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:59:57

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

10/2/2016.09:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
7 1:38.295 -2.573 40.696 25.109 32.490
8 1:36.257 -2.038 40.616 23.571 32.070 (52) Nicola BRESSANINI
9 1:38.100 +1.843 40.567 25.192 32341 1 1:54.132 47917 29.217 36.998
2 1:48.222 -5.910 45.627 27.706 34.889
(224) Denis FUSARO 3 1:46.355 -1.867 44.352 27462 34.541
1 1:47.466 44.273 26.783 36.410 4 1:44.640 -1.715 43.313 26.845 34.482
2 1:47.772 +0.306 43.362 27483 36.927 5 1:42.596 -2.044 42.441 26.349 33.806
3 1:49.146 +1.374 46.938 26.287 35921 6 1:43.991 +1.395 43413 26.873 33.705
4 1:44.187 -4.959 42.547 25.580 36.060 7 1:40.496 -3.495 41.851 25.850 32.795
5 1:40.469 -3.718 43.260 24.810 32.399
6 1:39.488 -0.981 42.435 24.168 32.885 (92) Maurizio RICCI
7 1:39.464 -0.024 40.692 24.389 34383 1 1:58.606 50.267 29.791 38.548
8 1:36.630 -2.834 40.782 23.611 32.237 2 1:53.470 -5.136 48.434 27985 37.051
3 1:50.576 -2.894 48.412 26.377 35.787
(82) Simone PASTORELLO 4 1:44.202 -6.374 45.288 25.524 33.390
1 1:45.922 44.550 26.375 34997 5 1:42.368 -1.834 45.296 24.112 32.960
2 1:47.755 +1.833 41.679 26.831 39.245 6 1:41.318 -1.050 42.281 25.332 33.705
3 1:45.074 -2.681 45.774 25.523 33.777 7 1:40.564 -0.754 43.336 24.175 33.053
4 1:36.709 -8.365 39.897 24.228 32.584
5 1:38.802 +2.093 40.056 25.118 33.628 (89) Stefano TOMA'
6 1:37.087 -1.715 41.360 24.969 30.758 1 1:51.618 44.309 27.853 39.456
2 1:47.025 -4.593 45.275 26.863 34.887
(68) Carlo ULINO 3 1:43.220 -3.805 42.559 26.900 33.761
1 1:36.998 40.673 24.294 32.031 4 1:41.119 -2.101 41.696 26.555 32.868
2 1:39.576 +2.578 41.178 25.225 33.173 5 1:50.221 +9.102 44.900 28.650 36.671
3 1:36.872 -2.704 39.107 24.193 33.572 6 1:45.202 -5.019 41.853 26.356 36.993
7 1:41.653 -3.549 42.942 25.476 33.235
(149) Gabriele MOLINO 8 1:46.895 +5.242 43.231 26.746 36.918
1 1:46.390 43.760 27.186 35.444
2 1:41.477 -4.913 41.103 25.648 34.726 (191) Matteo TORCHIO
3 1:38.062 -3.415 40.907 24.229 32.926 1 1:57.265 49.348 28.211 39.706
4 1:37.550 -0.512 39.367 24.160 34.023 2 1:51.310 -5.955 47.135 27.632 36.543
5 1:38.971 +1.421 39.840 24.246 34885 3 1:46.121 -5.189 45.179 25.946 34.996
6 1:37.383 -1.588 39.497 24.574 33312 4 1:43.487 -2.634 44.248 24.779 34.460
5 1:41.685 -1.802 42.903 24.690 34.092
(54) Simone GIAMPAQOLI
1 1:50.480 46.605 27.952 35.923 (101) Andrea BETTELLI
2 1:45.951 -4.529 43.375 26.443 36.133 1 1:49.533 46.648 27411 35.474
3 1:39.388 -6.563 43.033 24.399 31956 2 1:46.321 -3.212 45456 25.673 35.192
4 1:38.737 -0.651 42.276 24.597 31.864 3 1:41.771 -4.550 42.282 25.519 33.970
5 1:38.963 +0.226 41.711 24.315 32.937
6 1:38.345 -0.618 41.416 24.566 32.363 (97) Davide VACCARI
1 2:05.820 53.642 31.790 40.388
(102) Marco NOVELLI 2 1:59.351 -6.469 51.035 29.996 38.320
1 1:48.975 46.405 27.304 35.266 3 1:56.184 -3.167 49.639 28.857 37.688
2 1:45.140 -3.835 45.528 25.840 33.772 4 1:51.550 -4.634 47.996 27.646 35.908
3 1:39.778 -5.362 40.122 25.134 34522 5 1:50.172 -1.378 46.595 27.687 35.890
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Ligurbike

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
1 Turno Prove Libere 10/2/2016 09:00 . ......
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:59:57 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
6 1:50.936 +0.764 48.191 27.006 35739 5 2:00.642 +1.194 48.221 31.213 41.208
7 1:45.567 -5.369 44.925 26.525 34117 6 1:58.901 -1.741 48.903 28.853 41.145
8 1:43.297 -2.270 44.069 26.076 33.152 7 2:03.083 +4.182 47.153 31.368 44,562
(40) Lorenzo BECCARIL
1 1:57.563 50.071 29.300 38.192
2 1:53.628 -3.935 46.672 28.857 38.099
3 1:51.752 -1.876 46.185 28.497 37.070
4 1:47.300 -4.452 44.801 26.684 35.815
5 1:44.299 -3.001 43.238 26.483 34.578
6 1:44.015 -0.284 44.322 26.188 33.505
7 1:44.723 +0.708 43.823 26.968 33.932
(1) Andrea CADONI
1 1:56.674 46.360 30.597 39.717
2 1:55.530 -1.144 46.563 29.996 38.971
3 1:51.574 -3.956 45.880 28.008 37.686
4 1:52.390 +0.816 47.585 27.861 36.944
5 1:49.397 -2.993 45.160 27.488 36.749
6 1:48.187 -1.210 44.396 27.198 36.593
7 1:45.633 -2.554 44.696 26.277 34.660
(165) Massimo LOMBARDI
1 1:58.882 49.206 29471 40.205
2 1:54.263 -4.619 48.721 27613 37.929
3 1:49.068 -5.195 45.154 27.192 36.722
4 1:49.303 +0.235 45.038 27.901 36.364
5 1:50.700 +1.397 44.976 27428 38.296
6 1:50.883 +0.183 45.210 28.616 37.057
7 1:48.036 -2.847 43.927 27.257 36.852
8 1:48.811 +0.775 44.533 27415 36.863
(90) Alessandro BERNARDONI CARLINO
1 2:15.051 57.939 34.175 42.937
2 2:05.708 -9.343 53.430 32.529 39.749
3 2:07.571 +1.863 54.647 31.607 41.317
4 2:00.364 -7.207 49.820 31.346 39.198
5 1:55.151 -5.213 47.897 29.855 37.399
6 1:54.831 -0.320 49.094 28.948 36.789
7 1:51.011 -3.820 47.274 28.200 35.537
8 1:49.201 -1.810 46.016 27.578 35.607
(81) Ugo SUPPIA
1 2:09.962 50.178 33.775 46.009
2 2:09.377 -0.585 54.525 31.556 43.296
3 2:03.033 -6.344 48.497 31.745 42.791
4 1:59.448 -3.585 48.785 29.552 41.111
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